
The following is a list of local/state/national resources recommended by the Infant & Toddler 
Connection team at Region Ten: 

 

Local Resources:  
Blue Ridge Care Connection-Children with Health Issues: https://childrens.uvahealth.com/services/blue-

ridge-care-connection 

Child Health Partnership: https://childhealthpartnership.org/ 

Ready Kids: http://www.readykidscville.org/ 

 

State Resources:  
Infant & Toddler Connection of Virginia: http://www.infantva.org/ 

Infant Mental Health in Virginia: https://ecmhva.partnership.vcu.edu/ 

New Path-Early Intervention with the ARC of Virginia: https://www.thearcofva.org/new-path-early-

intervention 

Early Impact Virginia-Professional Development: https://earlyimpactva.org/ 

Virginia Early Intervention Professional Development Center: https://www.veipd.org/main/ 

Down Syndrome Society of Greater Richmond: https://dsagr.org/ 

 

National Resources:  
Cerebral Palsy Guidance: https://www.cerebralpalsyguidance.com/cerebral-palsy/ 

National Down Syndrome Society: https://www.ndss.org/about-down-syndrome/down-syndrome/ 

Zero to Three: https://www.zerotothree.org/ 

Child Mind Institute: https://childmind.org/ 

Conscious Discipline: https://consciousdiscipline.com/about/becky-bailey/ 

Challenging Behaviors: https://challengingbehavior.cbcs.usf.edu/Implementation/family.html 

Dr. Dan Siegel-Parenting: https://www.drdansiegel.com/resources/video_clips/parenting/ 

The Developing Child: https://developingchild.harvard.edu/about/ 

CDC: Learn the Signs. Act Early: https://www.cdc.gov/ncbddd/actearly/index.html 

The PLAY Project for Children with Autism: https://www.playproject.org/ 

Floortime Approach for Children with Autism: https://www.stanleygreenspan.com/ 

National Autism Center: https://www.nationalautismcenter.org/ 

Autism Speaks: https://www.autismspeaks.org/what-autism 
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